
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20222409 HARITHA P 1171
2 UG20220139 THANSIYA MUJEEB 1166
3 UG20221189 VISMAYA E V 1161
4 UG20220614 SRUTHI P 1157
5 UG20221154 NADA GAFOOR M 1154
6 UG20222042 ALINA JIJI 1153
7 UG20220032 GAYATHRI VINOD 1143
8 UG20220929 SREEDEVI PM 1139

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20220389 ANEENA ELIZABETH VERGHESE 1135
2 UG20220889 IMA K R 1129
3 UG20221536 CINTA ANN 1128
4 UG20220158 DELEESHA VAZHAPPILLY D 1121
5 UG20221126 ARYA ANIL A 1119
6 UG20220533 ARYA P S 1116
7 UG20220454 MALAVIKA P 1113
8 UG20222068 DEVAMITHRA V JOSHY 1102
9 UG20222385 ADHEELA C.S 1102

10 UG20221852 ANISHA ANTO 1101
11 UG20222194 AYSHA YASMIN A U 1095
12 UG20220096 V M DEVIKA 1087
13 UG20221172 NEEMA ROSE P J 1086
14 UG20221178 ANN MARIYA TONY 1085
15 UG20220163 HASNA FIROZ 1080
16 UG20222233 ASWATHI CU 1080
17 UG20222464 ANANYA V PANICKER 1079
18 UG20220198 DAISY DAVIS 1078
19 UG20221686 ADITHYA 1075
20 UG20221068 LEVEENA T B 1073
21 UG20220806 AMISHA K S 1069
22 UG20221788 MARIYA JOHN 1068
23 UG20221355 WINNIE ROSE 1068
24 UG20220580 ROSE IRIENE 1068
25 UG20222292 MEENAKSHY KR 1068
26 UG20221626 ARYA T S 1067
27 UG20222016 BHADRA K.B 1063
28 UG20220890 FATHIMA JASMIN N 1062
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29 UG20220168 SHERYL SHAJI 1061
30 UG20221252 ANNLIYA P S 1057
31 UG20221769 KAVYA N S 1055
32 UG20222388 MARIA TINA SABU 1055
33 UG20220042 AYSHALUTHFA 1054
34 UG20220007 NEHA SHAJU 1046
35 UG20220713 ISHA KS 1039
36 UG20221922 SADIYA ABOOBACKER 1039
37 UG20220575 SERENE VARGHESE 1037
38 UG20222004 PUNNYA S KRISHNA 1034
39 UG20221539 MINU SIMON T 1027
40 UG20222192 LIYA SIYA 1024
41 UG20222266 JANE MARY JUSTINE 1022
42 UG20222143 AGNA BABY 1012
43 UG20222261 SHIFANATH A S 1011
44 UG20221367 ANGEL MARIA 1010
45 UG20222357 DHEERA RAGESH 1006
46 UG20221672 ALEENA ROSE 1002
47 UG20220018 RASHA KADANTHODY 996
48 UG20221089 ARCHA P S 995
49 UG20221329 THOMSEENA PUTHOORAN 995
50 UG20220195 DEVA NANDA SIVADAS 989
51 UG20221773 MEGHA N M 984
52 UG20221832 VARALAKSHMI K G 980
53 UG20220901 AMNA MAHFIL C A 979
54 UG20221945 DEVA VRINDA C V 978
55 UG20222199 ADITHYA SHYJU 977
56 UG20221322 SREELAKSHMI SAJI 971
57 UG20222424 ANNA SUSAN KB 955
58 UG20222290 SOUPARNIKA K RAVINDRAN 953
59 UG20222402 DEVIKA C S 953
60 UG20222429 ASHIDA 948
61 UG20220475 LEEN MARY SEBY 945
62 UG20222213 P. KRISHNA PRIYA 943
63 UG20221467 SONA PAUL 942
64 UG20221747 ANJALI M.M 939
65 UG20222315 ANAGHA M 938
66 UG20222032 HONEY BIJU 930
67 UG20222251 ANEENA THOMAS 929
68 UG20220965 FARZANA S R 928
69 UG20220989 ANNCIA P.A. 927
70 UG20220313 VYSHNA P B 927
71 UG20220714 MANASA K. V 927



72 UG20222347 NEHA K BIJU 926
73 UG20221589 ANNMARIYA JOHN 922
74 UG20220060 VIPANCHIKA C P 920
75 UG20220812 KRISHNAPRABHA P S 920
76 UG20220773 ANJALI RISHIKESHAN 918
77 UG20220278 PRIYAMVADHA A 910
78 UG20221306 SHALMIYA ALEENA T P 908
79 UG20222008 ANJELIN GRACE GRINTO 905
80 UG20222361 ALHA A 902
81 UG20220417 SEETHALAKSHMI MU 899
82 UG20221526 ARUNDHATHI K. S 899
83 UG20221602 MANASA M.M 893
84 UG20220950 SANIYA JOSE 888
85 UG20221519 BASMA JAMAL 886
86 UG20220330 SEETHALAKSHMI V 885
87 UG20222398 SHWETHA H 884
88 UG20220083 ANGEL NEELAMKAVIL SHANTO 878
89 UG20221926 LAKSHMI KRISHNA C VINOD KUMAR 875
90 UG20221158 SREELAKSHMI T S 875
91 UG20220036 RUTH ANTO 873
92 UG20220255 PAVITHRA BALA PRAKASH V 860
93 UG20222210 RESHMA P.L 855
94 UG20221529 REKHI T R 855
95 UG20222035 DEEPTHI M S 853
96 UG20220886 AFNA K N 849
97 UG20221726 NANDANA C M 841
98 UG20220271 JAICE BIJU 840
99 UG20220226 SANDRA A S 836

100 UG20221828 NEENU S KAVIL 825
101 UG20220227 ANJU M 821
102 UG20221493 NASNIN T N 814
103 UG20220145 DHANYA C D 806
104 UG20222279 VAISHANVI S 804
105 UG20220752 SIMI E S 798
106 UG20220732 AMBILI K A 797
107 UG20220092 ANJANA.K.M. 791
108 UG20222203 CHITHRA K P 790
109 UG20220810 SIDRATHUL IZZATHU 782
110 UG20220268 ANAKHA KV 780
111 UG20221029 AKSHAYA RAMESH 773
112 UG20222423 DEVALAKSHMI A P 773
113 UG20220252 NANDANA JAYAN 764
114 UG20220525 LAKSHMI M P 764



115 UG20220632 TRACY SHAJI 748
116 UG20221699 SREELAKSHMY M 731
117 UG20221234 SHAIJA NAZRIN U A 730
118 UG20220813 KRIPA THANKAPPAN 725
119 UG20220159 AFARA C N 702
120 UG20220005 SOUMYA R S 654
121 UG20220562 FATHIMA SHARFUDHEEN 507

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20220732 AMBILI K A 797

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20222203 CHITHRA K P 790
2 UG20220525 LAKSHMI M P 764

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20220533 ARYA P S 1116

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20222068 DEVAMITHRA V JOSHY 1102
2 UG20221686 ADITHYA 1075
3 UG20221626 ARYA T S 1067
4 UG20222016 BHADRA K.B 1063
5 UG20220713 ISHA KS 1039
6 UG20220195 DEVA NANDA SIVADAS 989
7 UG20221773 MEGHA N M 984
8 UG20221945 DEVA VRINDA C V 978
9 UG20221322 SREELAKSHMI SAJI 971

10 UG20222290 SOUPARNIKA K RAVINDRAN 953
11 UG20220812 KRISHNAPRABHA P S 920
12 UG20220278 PRIYAMVADHA A 910
13 UG20221526 ARUNDHATHI K. S 899
14 UG20221602 MANASA M.M 893
15 UG20220330 SEETHALAKSHMI V 885
16 UG20221158 SREELAKSHMI T S 875
17 UG20220255 PAVITHRA BALA PRAKASH V 860
18 UG20222210 RESHMA P.L 855
19 UG20221529 REKHI T R 855
20 UG20222035 DEEPTHI M S 853
21 UG20220227 ANJU M 821
22 UG20220092 ANJANA.K.M. 791
23 UG20220268 ANAKHA KV 780
24 UG20221029 AKSHAYA RAMESH 773

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



25 UG20220252 NANDANA JAYAN 764
26 UG20220813 KRIPA THANKAPPAN 725

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20220889 IMA K R 1129

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20222385 ADHEELA C.S 1102
2 UG20222194 AYSHA YASMIN A U 1095
3 UG20220163 HASNA FIROZ 1080
4 UG20220890 FATHIMA JASMIN N 1062
5 UG20220042 AYSHALUTHFA 1054
6 UG20222192 LIYA SIYA 1024
7 UG20222261 SHIFANATH A S 1011
8 UG20220018 RASHA KADANTHODY 996
9 UG20220901 AMNA MAHFIL C A 979

10 UG20222429 ASHIDA 948
11 UG20220965 FARZANA S R 928
12 UG20222361 ALHA A 902
13 UG20221519 BASMA JAMAL 886
14 UG20220886 AFNA K N 849
15 UG20221493 NASNIN T N 814
16 UG20220810 SIDRATHUL IZZATHU 782
17 UG20221234 SHAIJA NAZRIN U A 730
18 UG20220159 AFARA C N 702
19 UG20220562 FATHIMA SHARFUDHEEN 507

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20221126 ARYA ANIL A 1119

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20222233 ASWATHI CU 1080
2 UG20222464 ANANYA V PANICKER 1079
3 UG20222292 MEENAKSHY KR 1068
4 UG20221769 KAVYA N S 1055
5 UG20221089 ARCHA P S 995
6 UG20222402 DEVIKA C S 953
7 UG20221747 ANJALI M.M 939
8 UG20220313 VYSHNA P B 927
9 UG20222347 NEHA K BIJU 926

10 UG20220417 SEETHALAKSHMI MU 899
11 UG20221926 LAKSHMI KRISHNA C VINOD KUMAR 875
12 UG20220226 SANDRA A S 836

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 



13 UG20222423 DEVALAKSHMI A P 773


